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PROPOSED PERMANENT

      COMPLETE

      POLE LOACTIONS AFTER CONSTRUCTION IS

      BE RELOCATED TO THE PROPOSED PERMANENT

   2) TEMPORARY POLES AND O/H UTILITIES TO 

      OF INSTALLATION.

      LOCATION TO BE DETERMINED AT TIME

      WILL BE RESTORED AS NEEDED. ACTUAL

      CONNECTIONS TO UTILITY CUSTOMERS

   1) OVERHEAD AND UNDERGROUND SERVICE

NOTES: 

POLEPOWER 

PROPOSED TEMPORARY

15"
 R

CP

R
E

E
D

Y
 
B

R
A

N
C

H

R
E

E
D

Y
 
B

R
A

N
C

H

WOODS

T

C

12" PLASTIC

12" PLASTIC

15"
 R

CP

15" 
RCP

15" RCP 15" RCP

S
 
13

°4
7
’0

0
" E

17
0
.9

5
’

S
 
2
0
°0

6
’19

" E

8
4
.8

2
’

S 78°06’34" E
249.68’

S
 
11
°5

3
’2

6
" 

W
2
0
0
.0

0
’

SLEEPY CREEK FARMS, INC.

DB 2215 PG 103

DB 824 PG 300

PB 19 PG 5

MARSHALL EDWIN COX SR. ETAL

DB 1067 PG 841

DB 898 PG 15

JOANNE J. ROBERTS

SHIRLEY DAVIS GARDNER

MAXWELL FOODS, LLC

DB 2584 PG 744

PC M SLD 95-I

WOODS

WOODS

CULTIVATED

CULTIVATED

CONC

DI
DI

15" RCP

CONC

DI

DI

BST

LT

LT

117
" x
 
7
9
" C

M
P

A

EXI
STI

NG 
R/

W

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

EXIS
TIN

G 
R/

W

4
3
.7

9
’

+
6
2
.8

7

3
1.
8
8
’

+
10
.2

7

3
0
.0

0
’

+
6
2
.9

4

GV

GV

G
V

3
5

4
0

4
5

N
A

D
 
8
3
/ N

S
R
S
 
2
0
0
7

50.00’ LT

-L- 38+00.00

0
2

N
C

0
1

0
1

0
00

20
30

40
50

60
7

0
8

12

14

15

16

17

35.00’ RT

-L- 38+16.44

GRA
U 

35
0 

TL-
3

GRAU 3
50 

TL-3

44.00’ RT

-L- 33+00.00

44.00’ RT

-L- 38+00.00

45.00’ RT

-L- 46+00.00

35.00’ LT

-L- 38+16.44

35.00’ LT

-L- 35+05.15

40.00’ RT

-L- 43+50.00

43.00’ RT

-L- 40+00.00

38.00’ RT

-L- 36+00.00

40.00’ RT

-L- 36+50.00

35.00’ RT

-L- 35+05.15

35.00’ RT

-L- 33+25.00

50.00’ LT

-L- 37+00.00

52.00’ RT

-L- 38+50.00

40.00’ RT

-L- 34+35.34

46.00’ RT

-L- 34+42.58
46.00’ RT

-L- 34+87.45

GRAU 
350
 TL
-3

GRAU 35
0 TL-

3

52.00’ LT

-L- 34+38.63

40.00’ LT

-L- 34+24.86

58.00’ LT

-L- 34+50.00

53.00’ LT

-L- 41+62.0060.30’ LT

-L- 33+54.20

55.05’ LT

-L- 34+00.00

68.30’ LT

-L- 36+09.10

67.70’ LT

-L- 36+27.10

51.20’ LT

-L- 36+26.80

51.90’ LT

-L- 36+08.40

49.31’ LT

-L- 38+34.00

71.40’ LT

-L- 38+88.20

55.70’ LT

-L- 38+89.20

70.10’ LT

-L- 38+68.1054.40’ LT

-L- 38+69.20

44.82’ LT

-L- 36+65.00

35.00’ LT

-L- 32+15.00
35.00’ LT

-L- 32+80.60

77.30’ LT

-L- 33+51.80

74.50’ LT

-L- 33+33.00

57.50’ LT

-L- 33+35.20

35.00’ LT

-L- 33+15.00
46.70’ LT

-L- 33+10.00
40.00’ LT

-L- 33+50.00

52.00’ LT

-L- 34+82.73

F

C

F

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

F

C

F

F

F

C

F

C

F

C

F

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

DI

REMOVE
REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

RE
MOVE

0601

0602

0603

0604

0605

0602

F
RCBC
1 @

10’
x8’

DI
18" RCP-IV 

18" R
CP-IV 

18
" R

CP-
IV 

0602

0602

R
IP
 
R
A
P

C
L
A
S
S
 
’I’

R
IP
 
R
A
P

C
L
A
S
S
 
’I’

R
IP
 
R
A
P

C
L
A
S
S
 
’I’R

IP
 
R
A
P

C
L
A
S
S
 
’I’

3
5

C

F


